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Ilocket No. 021036-US Date Docketed: 10/10/2002 T i t l e :  A p p l i c a t i o n  f o r  amendment o f  C e r t i f i c a t e s  618-W and 532-S t o  
ex tend water and wastewater s e r v i c e  area i n  Sumter County by 

Company: Worth Sumter U t i l i t y  Company, L.L.C. Nor th  Sumter U t i l i t y  Company, L.L.C. 
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- .CaseAss iqnmen t  a n d  S c h e d u l i n g  R e c o r d  - 
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Do'cket No. 021036-WS Date Docketed: 10/10/2C102 T i t l e :  A p p l i c a t i o n  f o r  amendment o f  C e r t i f i c a t e s  618-W and 532-S t o  
extend water and wastewater serv ice  area i n  Sumter County by 

Company. North Sumter U t i l i t y  Company, L.L.C. North Sumter U t i l i t y  Company, L.L.C. 
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extend water and wastewater serv ice  area i n  Sumter County by 

Company: Nor th Sumter U t i  1 i t y  Company, L . L .  C .  

- i ces Completes 

Nor th Sumter l l t i  1 i t y  Company, L . L .  C .  

O f f i c i a - l  F i l i n g  Date: 
L'tlst D a y  t o  Suspend : Expi r a t i o n  : 

RI?ferred t o :  
("0" i nd ica tes  OPR) 

AUS CAF CCA CMP (ECR) EXT GCL MMS P I F  
X X - - ._ - - - - - - 

--- Sl?c-tion 2 - OPR Completes and re tu rns  t o  CCA i n  

.-- Programi'Module B l ( b )  

10 \workdays. T i  me Schedule 

$I\RNING: T H I S  SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
ir IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION : (850) 413 - 6770 S t a f f  Ass1 qnments 

T Walden 

. .  
ICurrent CASR rev1 s i o n  1 eve1 Due Dates 

Previous Current 
OPR S t a f f  ._-- E l  -- 

061 19/2003 
07/01 /= 
07/21/2003 
08/25/2003 
-- 
-__ 

1. S t a f f  Recommendation 
2.  Agenda 
3. Standard Order 
4 .  Close Docket o r  Revise CASR 
K 

03/20/200: 
04/01/200: 
04/21/200: 
05/23/2002 

J .  

S t  a ff Cclun se l  

OCRs ( ) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

A Crosby 6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
1.1. 
1.2. 
1.3. 
1.4. 
3.5. 
1.6. 
1.7. 
18. 
1.9. 
2!0 . 
ill. 
212. 
23. 
24. 
4'5. 
4'6. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Recommended assignments f o r  hear ing 
and/or dec i d i  ng t h i s  case: 

F u l l  Commission X Commission Panel - 
tieari n g  IExami ner - S t a f f  

Date f i l i ? d  w i t h  CCA 03/21/2003 

- 

_____ I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel __ 

Sect ion 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments a re  as f o l l o w s :  

- Prehearing O f f i c e r  Hearing O f f i c e r  ( s )  

Commi s s i  oners I ADM Cornmi s s i oner s 

Wliere panels a re  assigned t h e  senior  Commissioner 1s Panel Chalrman: 
tliit . ident ica l  panel decides t h e  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned t h e  f u l l  Commission decides t h e  case. 

I , 
c- P ' X / C C A O I  5 -  C (Rev 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



COMMISSIONERS: 
LILA A. JABER, CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON 
BRAULIO L .  RAEZ 
MICHAEL A. PALECELI 
RUDOLPH “RUDY” I3RADLEY 

/ 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO 
DIRECTOR 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850) 41 3-6330 (ADMIN) 

October 15,2002 

Martin S. Friedman, Esquire 
Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, LLP 
2548 Blairstone Pines Drive 
Tallahassee, Fllorida 32301 

Re: Docket No. 021036-WS 

Dear Mr. Friedman: 

This will acknowledge receipt of an application for amendment of Certificates 61 8-W 
and 532-S to extend water and w(astewater service area in Sumter County by North Sumter 
Utility Company, L.L.C., which was filed in this office on October I O ,  2002, and assigned 
the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediatim may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is 
conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative 
hearing. For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 
or FAX (850) 41 3-71 80. 

Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2540 SH~JMARD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.fl.us 



K U ~  ~UNI Ib IKUM & BENTLEY 
c, 

LAW OFFICES 

407 830 8522 P.02 

h 

ROSE, SUNDSTROM 8;r BENTLEY, UP 
2548 BLAIRSTONE PINE5 DRTVE 
TALLAHASSEE, FLuRIOA 32301 

( 8 5 0 )  877-6555 
Fax (850) 656-4027 

www.rsbattcrrneys.com 

December 12,2002 

Ms. Blanca Bay0 
Commission Clerk and Adminiseative Services Director 
Florida Public Service C~mmissioii 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

CENTRAL FLORIDA OFFICE 
600 S .  NORTH LU BLVD., S u m  160 
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FLORM 32701. 

(407) 830-6331 
P,G (407) emam 

REPLY TO ALTAMONTE SPRINGS 

Re: Docket No. 021173-WS; Ubiities, Inc. 
Docker No4 0201 142-WU; A~quaSource/4& Estates 
Docket No. 021067-WS; River Ranch Water Mangement, L.L.C. 
Docket No. 021036-WS; North Surnter Utility Company, L.L.C. 
Docket No. 021023-WS; Philadelphia SuburbaWAquaSource 
Doc!ier No. 020990-WS; Highlands Ridge Utilities, L.L.C. 
Docket No. 020909-WS; Little Sumter Utility Company 
Docket No. 020907-WS; Lalce UtiIity Services, Inc. 
Docket No. 020746-WU; Knight Water Utility - -1 
Docket No. 020745-SU; Island Water Utility 
Docket No. 020707-SU; Bonita Springs Utilitie$;RealNor I-Iallandale, Inc. 
Docket No. 020695-WS; Lalce Grovesfiake Utility Services - 
Docket: No. 020640-SU; Eiaao, Inc. 
Docket No. 020567-WS; Lake Groves Utilities, Inc. 
Docket No. 020553-WS; Burkim Enterprises, InC. - 
Docket No. 020516-WU; Keen Sales, Rentals and Utilities, Ink. - 
Docker No. 020484-WS; Labrador Servicesfiabrador Utilities 
Docket: No. 020409-SU; Utilities, Inc. of Sandalhaven 
Docker No. 020403-SU; Alafaya Utilities, Inc. 
Docket No. 020407-WS; Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc. 
Docket No. 020382-WS; New River RantWRiver Ranch Water Management 
Docket No. 020344-SU; Key Haven Utility Corporation 
Docket b?o. 020148-WS; Little Sumter Utility Company - * ~ c ~ ~ + , i  i 

Docker No. 020071-WS; Utilities, Inc. of Florida 
Docker No. 01145 1-WS; Plantation Bay Utility Company 
Docket No. 01 1189-WS; Investigation into authorized return on equity - &\ 

I 
Docket: No. 010396-WS; Burkim Enterprises, inc. -  ha^^^ 
Docket No. 001660-SU; Highlands Utilities Corporation - ''- !m,v, 
Docket No. 991890-WS; Utilities, Inc. of Florida/Gain on Sale - ,I 

b l  

. 

\ 
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ROSE SUNDSTROM BENTLEY 
L. 

Ms. Blanca Bayo 
December 12, 2002 
Page 2 

407 830 8522 P.03 - 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

This letter is to advise you that Martin S. Friedman’s address will change effective 
December 12, 2002, to: 

Rose, Sundsnrom & Bentley, LLY 
600 S. North Lake Boulevard, Suite 160 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701 

His telephone number (407) 830-6331, facsimile number (407) 830-8522 and e-mail 
address mfriedmanIdrsbattornevs.com will remain the same. 

Should you have any questions regarding these changes, please do not hesitate to give 
me a call. 

Very truly yours, 

JMARTINS.FFUE 
For the Firm 

MSF/dmp 

cc: Commission Chairman Lila Jabex 
Alice Crosby, Esquire 
Rosanne Gervasi, Esquire 
Jennifer Brubalcer, Esquire 
Ms. Cheryl Johnson 
Ms. Jennjlfer Iwenjiora 
Ms. Kathy Kaproth 
Ralph Jaeger, Esquire 
Mr. Tim Ikvlin 
Lorena Holly, Esquire 
Ms. Patti Dadel 
Samantha McRae, Esquire 
Mr. Richard Redeman 
Ms. Stephanie Clapp 
Ms. Pat Brady 
Steve Burgess, Esquire 
Steve Reilly, Esquire 
Stephen Id. Pmmell, Esquirc 
Mr. Clint BOUtweU 

Rose, Sundsmm & Bcntley, Up 
600 S. Nonh l akc  13h.d., Suite 160. Alulmontc Sprlnga, Florid2 32701 
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KUbt 5UI'ILI5IHOM 8, BENTLEY 
L. 

LAW OFFICES 

407 830 8522 P.O1 - 
ROSE, SUNDSITROM & BENTLEY, LLP 

2548 BLURSTONE PINES DRJVE 
TALWHASSEE, FLORIDA 32301 

(850)  877-6555 
F a  (850) 656-4029 

wwwxsbattomcys .corn 

TO: 

FAX: 

PHONE: 

FROM: 

DATE: 

NO. PAGES: 

- FACSIMILE COVER SHEET 

BLANCA BAYO. COMMISSION CLERK 
c/o Florida Public Service Commission 

(850)  413-6727 

(850) 41 3-6726 

MARTIN S. FRIEDMAN. ESQUIRE 

December 12,2002 a 

CENTFLU FLORIDA OFFICE 
600 S,  NORTH LAXB BLYD., Sum 160 
ALTAMONTL SPRINGS, FLORDA 32701 

(407) 830-6331 
FAX (407) 630-8522 

REPLY TO  TAMO ONE SPRINGS 

COMMENTS: 

Plcasc no,ti fy us immediately if not rcceived properiy: 
(407) 830-6331 

The information conrained in this transmission is attorncy privileged and confidential. It is intended only for the use of thc 
individual or cntity named above. If thc rcuder of this niessagc is not thc intended recipient, you arc hcreby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copy of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have receivcd this communication in 
error, plcase notify us inimcdiutely by telephonic collcct and return the original mcssagc to us 
Postal Servicc. We will reimburse you for postagc. Thank you. 

the above address via thc U. S .  



From:: 
Sent: 
To: 
S u hject: 

Janice Banka 
Thursday, June 26,2003 3:35 PM 
CCA - Orders / Notices 
Order to be issued. 

Doc!J.:t::t NO. .  021036-WS 
F i l e  Name:: 0 2 1 0 3 6 a . a l c  
0rde.c Approving Amendment of C e r t i f i c a t e s  Nos. 618-W and 532-S t o  I n c l u d e  A d d i t i o n a l  
Terr . i . tory i n  Sumter  County and  C l o s i n g  Docket .  

Number o f  p a g e s  i n  o r d e r  - 5 .  

Thanlcs " J" 

J a n i c e  R .  Banka 
Deputy C l e r k  
F1or;da P u b l i c  Serv;Lce Commission 
Off i (:e o f  t h e  G e n e r a l  Counse l  
Economic R e g u l a t i o n  S e c t i o n  
2 5 4 0  Shumard O a k  B l v d .  
T a l l a h a s  see, FL 32 3 53 9- 0 8 63 
850-4 13-62 1 0  
850-413-6211 FAX 
j b a n k a @ p s c ! . s t a t e .  f l . u s  
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